
l 
111m. 
--~. 
~~~ 

LR INIHIIANCa ~Of'~ 
UC OF INDIA, NCZO, KANPUR 

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 
NORTH CENTRAL ZONAL OFFICE 

15r FLOOR, "JEEVAN VIKAS BUILDING" 
16/275, CIVIL LINES, M.G. MARG, KANPUR - 208001 

PHONE: 0512- 2336233 / 2336235 / 2336234 
~-iftaO ::; ~ci~ 'engg:@11~1ijc1~a~~ofri 

e-Tender Notice 

System Tender No.: LICI/NCZ/ENGG/LT-13/2025-26 dated 08.07.2025 

1. Online bids are hereby invited for the works mentioned below through online e-Tendering 
System portal http://www.tenderwizard.com/LIC from the intended contractors. 

Sr. Estimated Cost Earnest Money 
Tender Document 

Name of Work Fee 
No. (In Rs.) Deposit (EMD) ( non-refundable) 

PROPOSED" EXTERNAL 
REPAIRING & PAINTING 

1 
OF MEERUT D.O. 

Rs. 34,000.00 
Rs.590.00 

INCLUDING ANCILLARY 
16,93,969.50 including 18% GST. 

STRUCTURE, BOUNDARY 
WALL ETC. 

2. Possession of Digital Signature Certificate (DSC) and registration of the contractors on the 
porta1 te. http://Www.tenderwiza·rd.-c·om/UC ·is a prere·quis"ite for·e-Tendering. 

3. Last Dates of various activities by bidder: 

i) Downloading of Tender Documents: From 17.30 hrs on 08.07.2025 Upto 17.30 
Hrs on 17.07.2025 

ii) Opening of EMD & TENDER DOCUMENT FEE: On 18.07.2025 at 15:30 Hrs 
iii) Opening of FINANCIAL BID: On 18.07.2025 at 15:30 Hrs 

For Registration and for further details on e-tendering, please visit website above 
mentioned portal (website) or below mentioned Helpdesk details. 

Office Address: 
E-Tender helpdesk 
#24, Sudha Complex, 
03rd Stage, 04th Block, 
Basaveshwaranagara, 
Bangalore - 560079 

Help Desk Contact Details: 
- --· - -----··-. --·· -
Tel: 080-40482000/121 /133/ 140 
Mobile: 9686115304/9686115323 
E-mail: lokesh.hr@antaressystems.com 

Harish.M antaress stems.com 
BIDDER 



II 
LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA 

NORTH CENTRAL ZONAL OFFICE 
~I 

\, .., . 
~w,tt,ti ~ ~ ~ 
UR INIUIIANCI: calPCIUTION or .... 
LIC OF INDIA, NCZO, KANPUR 

18r FLOOR, "JEEVAN VIKAS BUILDING" 
16/275, CIVIL LINES, M.G. MARG, KANPUR - 208001 

PHONE: 0512- 2336233 / 2336235 / 2336234 
e~rii'a11: ilcf-.j~...,, • ••• 1c1n,na:con1 .... - - . . •· -- ogg@I .. ·... - s-- ..• 

Key Dates 

Sr. Stage Start Date & Expiry Date & 

No. Time Time 

1 Downloading of Tender Documents 08.07.2025 17.07.2025 

17.30 Hrs. 17.30 Hrs. 

2 Online & Physical submission of Tender On or Before 17.07.2025 up to 

Processing Fees & EMO through NEFT/ 17.30 hrs. 

RTGS 

3 Online submission of BID-I (Tender Fees & On or Before 17.07.2025 up to 

EMO), BID-II (E-Tendering 18.00 hrs. 

Process/Tender document and Financial 

Bid) 

4 Opening of BID-I & BID-II On 18.07.2025 at 15.30 hrs. 

onwards 

5 Venue of the Bid Opening Office of the Dy.Chief Engineer, 

L.I.C. of India, N.C.Z.O., Engg. 

Deptt., 1st Floor, Jeevan Vikas 

Building, 16/275 , CIVIL LINES , 

M.G. MARG, KANPUR- 208001 

The venue of the Physical Submission of BID-II: 
Life Insurance Corporation of India 
North Central Zonal Office, 
Engineering Department (1 st floor), 
"Jeevan Vikash Building", 
16/259, Givi1 Une·s, 
M.G. Marg 
Kanpur - 208 001. 

BIDDER ~~GMER 



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}



{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":false}


